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Speci nen Col |l ected: 07-Jun-23 11:46

Urine, ducose

Procedure

Hours Col | ect ed

Total Vol une

Creatinine, Uine -per vol une
Creatinine, Uine -per 24h
Urine, d ucose -per 24 hr
Urine, d ucose -per vol une

Resul t Foot not e
f1: Hours Col | ect ed

Resul t
24 fl
1000
100
1000
>15000 "
>1500 H

PATIENT REPORT

Patient Age/Sex: 59 years

| Recei ved: 07-Jun-23 11:47

Units
hr

nmL
ng/ dL
nmy/ d
ng/ dL
ng/ dL

Female

Report/ Verified: 07-Jun-23 11:55
Ref erence | nterval

[ 500- 1400]

[<=
[<=

499]
15]

Per 24h cal culations are provided to aid interpretation for collections with a duration of 24 hours and
an average daily urine volune. For specinens with notable deviations in collection tinme or vol une,
of analytes to a corresponding urine creatinine concentration nmay assist in result

interpretation.

ratios

*=Abnormal, #=Corrected, C=Critical, f=Result Footnote, H-High, i-Test Information, L-Low, t-Interpretive Text, @=Performing lab

Unless otherwise indicated, testing performed at:
ARUP Laboratories

500 Chipeta Way, Salt Lake City, UT 84108
Laboratory Director: Jonathan R. Genzen, MD, PhD
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